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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 AGOSTONI Carlo Virginio

2. 2 BADOLATO Raffaele

3. 3 BARALDI Eugenio

4. 4 CANEVINI Maria Paola

5. 5 CATASSI Carlo

6. 6 CHIARELLI Francesco Giuseppe

7. 7 ESPOSITO Susanna Maria Roberta

8. 8 FAGIOLI Franca

9. 9 GUARINO Alfredo

10. 10 GUERRINI Renzo

11. 11 IUGHETTI Lorenzo

12. 12 LEUZZI Vincenzo

13. 13 MAFFEIS Claudio

14. 14 MIRAGLIA DEL GIUDICE Emanuele

15. 15 MONTINI Giovanni

16. 16 PAJNO Giovanni Battista

17. 17 PERONI Diego

18. 18 PERROTTA Silverio

19. 19 PERSICO Antonio Maria

20. 20 PESSION Andrea

21. 21 PIGNATA Claudio

22. 22 PLEBANI Alessandro

23. 23 RUGGIERI Martino

24. 24 SALPIETRO DAMIANO Carmelo

25. 25 TRONCONE Riccardo

26. 26 VITIELLO Benedetto

27. 27 ZUDDAS Alessandro
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Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 AGOSTONI Carlo Virginio

2. 8 FAGIOLI Franca

3. 25 TRONCONE Riccardo

4. 21 PIGNATA Claudio

5. 13 MAFFEIS Claudio

6. 26 VITIELLO Benedetto

7. 4 CANEVINI Maria Paola

8. 3 BARALDI Eugenio

9. 10 GUERRINI Renzo

10. 20 PESSION Andrea

11. 9 GUARINO Alfredo

12. 27 ZUDDAS Alessandro

13. 19 PERSICO Antonio Maria

14. 24 SALPIETRO DAMIANO Carmelo

15. 22 PLEBANI Alessandro

16. 12 LEUZZI Vincenzo

17. 15 MONTINI Giovanni

18. 2 BADOLATO Raffaele

19. 6 CHIARELLI Francesco Giuseppe

20. 18 PERROTTA Silverio

21. 17 PERONI Diego

22. 16 PAJNO Giovanni Battista

23. 23 RUGGIERI Martino

24. 11 IUGHETTI Lorenzo

25. 14 MIRAGLIA DEL GIUDICE Emanuele

26. 5 CATASSI Carlo

27. 7 ESPOSITO Susanna Maria Roberta
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